


SECTION FPD-0022
PAIOL TARGET

ALMAS PROJECT

SCALE

-4 0 4 8 12

(m)

SAD69 / UTM zone 23S
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AZIMUTH = 100°

TOLERANCE  +/- 5 m

SECTION TOP, BOT 390.4 m 295.1 m

EXTENTS 160.1 m 95.36 m

REF. PT.  E, N 265267 m 8706146 m

SECTION  SPECS:

HOLES PLOTTED

TOTAL 6
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Rock_Code L ------- All
AU_PPM_Labels R ------- All
POSTED TEXT L/R TEXT ITEMS

Sericite-Chlorite SchistSCX

Schist

Quartz-Carbonate-SericiteQCASX

Quartz-Sericite SchistQSX

Weathered RockRI

SaproliteSP

SoilSORock_Code
ROCK CODES PAT LABEL DESCRIPTION
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26
52

00
 E

26
52

00
 E

26
52

20
 E

26
52

20
 E

26
52

40
 E

26
52

40
 E

26
52

60
 E

26
52

60
 E

26
52

80
 E

26
52

80
 E

26
53

00
 E

26
53

00
 E

26
53

20
 E

26
53

20
 E

26
53

40
 E

26
53

40
 E

8706120 N
8706140 N

8706140 N

8706160 N

8706160 N

+5 m

-5 m

F
P

-770

50 m

F
P

-771

30 m

F
P

D
-0022

10
0 

mF
S

-55

50.3 m

F
S

-56

40. 8 m

F
S

-57

30.1  m



SECTION FPD-0026
PAIOL TARGET

ALMAS PROJECT

SCALE
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(m)

SAD69 / UTM zone 23S
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N
AZIMUTH = 100°

TOLERANCE  +/- 10 m

SECTION TOP, BOT 395.2 m 204.4 m

EXTENTS 320.2 m 190.8 m

REF. PT.  E, N 265161 m 8706007 m

SECTION  SPECS:

HOLES PLOTTED

TOTAL 13
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Rock_Code L ------- All
AU_PPM_Labels R ------- All
POSTED TEXT L/R TEXT ITEMS
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0

0.05

0.3

0.5

1

3
AU_PPM R

NUMBER BANDS L/R COL RANGE

AU_PPM R

BAR GRAPHS L/R COL

26
50

50
 E

26
50

50
 E

26
51

00
 E

26
51

00
 E

26
51

50
 E

26
51

50
 E

26
52

00
 E

26
52

00
 E

26
52

50
 E

26
52

50
 E

26
53

00
 E

26
53

00
 E

220 RL 220 RL

240 RL 240 RL

260 RL 260 RL

280 RL 280 RL

300 RL 300 RL

320 RL 320 RL

340 RL 340 RL

360 RL 360 RL

380 RL 380 RL

87
06

00
0 

N
87

06
00

0 
N

220 RL220 RL

240 RL240 RL

260 RL260 RL

280 RL280 RL

300 RL300 RL

320 RL320 RL

340 RL340 RL

360 RL360 RL

380 RL380 RL

50 m

100

FP-22

125 m

FP-23

34 m

FP-24

33 m

FP-816

40 m

50 m

FP-817

50 m

50
 m

10
0

15
0

FPD-0
02

6

17
2.

1 
m

50 m

100

FS-01

120.3 m

50
 m

10
0

FS
-0

2

10
0 

m

FS-03

33.4 m

FS-04

28.6 m

FS-05

28.2 m

FS-06

24.5 m

FS-47

37 m

SO

SP

SP

RI

QCX

DT

Q
CCX

CCSX

Q
CCX

CCSX

SD
QX

Q
CASX

AD
Q

X

Q
CA

SX

Q
SX

Topography

6,65m@1,75g/t Au
Including 1,65m@3,86g/t Au

22,00m@1,33g/t Au
Including 4,35m@3,65g/t Au

26
50

50
 E

26
50

50
 E

26
51

00
 E

26
51

00
 E

26
51

50
 E

26
51

50
 E

26
52

00
 E

26
52

00
 E

26
52

50
 E

26
52

50
 E

26
53

00
 E

26
53

00
 E

8705950 N8706000 N

8706000 N
8706050 N

8706050 N

+10 m

-10 m

F
P

-22

125 m

F
P

-23

34 m

F
P

-24

33 m

F
P

-816

40 m

F
P

-817

50 m

F
P

D
-0026

17 2. 1 m

F
S

-01

120.3  m

F
S

-02

100 m

F
S

-03

33.4  m

F
S

-04

28.6  m

F
S

-05

28.2  mF
S

-06

24.5  m

F
S

-47

37 m



SECTION FPD-0042
PAIOL TARGET

ALMAS PROJECT

SCALE
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SAD69 / UTM zone 23S
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AZIMUTH = 100°

TOLERANCE  +/- 15 m

SECTION TOP, BOT 377.6 m 301.3 m

EXTENTS 128 m 76.29 m

REF. PT.  E, N 264716 m 8705154 m

SECTION  SPECS:

HOLES PLOTTED

TOTAL 5
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Rock_Code L ------- All
AU_PPM_Labels R ------- All
POSTED TEXT L/R TEXT ITEMS
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SaproliteSP

SoilSORock_Code
ROCK CODES PAT LABEL DESCRIPTION
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